ELAINE DAVIDSON'S

Y CLASSIC CROSS STITCH

Amsterdam in Summer based on a painting b)/ E P Bommel

352C09

Embroidery Designs in counted cross stitch Chart Only
* Approximate design size 505 x 400 stitches

* 14 count 36 x 28.6 inches

* 16 count 31.6 x 25 inches

*22 count 22.9 x 18.2 inches

*25 count 20.2x 16 inches

*30 count 16.8 x 13.3 inches

Date: 20/04/04

*Made In Canada Copyright 2001
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352c09 Thread lengths for Amsterdam in Summer

Thread (DMC)

153
158

167
168
169
221
223
300
310
315
316
317
318
350
351
356
371
407
413
414
415
435
451
453
519
523
524
535
543
597
610
611
612
632
640
642
644

Description
Lilac rose

Deep mauve
Dark mustard
brown

Mouse grey
Pewter grey
Mars red
Medium dusty pink
Mahogany
Black

Antique lilac
Heather lilac
Steel grey
Granite grey
Red vermillion
Coral

Medium terracotta
Green plains
Clay brown

Iron grey

Lead grey
Chrome grey
Tabacco brown
Shell pink grey
Turtledove grey
Sea spray blue
Ash green

Light grey green
Stone grey

Shell beige
Iceland blue
Dark golden brown
Sisal brown
String brown
Cocoa

Green grey
Earth grey

Light green grey
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646
647
648
712
730
738
747
758
762
775
778
803
813
816
822
823
830
838
841
842
844
898
926
927
928
930
931
939
950
3012
3022
3023
3024
3032
3033
3041
3042
3072
3325
3371
3706

Platinum grey
Rock grey
Pepper grey
Cream

Khaki green
Sahara cream
Sea mist blue
Dawn rose
Pearl grey
Summer rain blue
Antique mauve
Ink blue

Light blue

Red fruit
Cotton cream
Blueberry blue
Green oak brown
Dark wood
Deer brown
Beige rope
Pepper black
Teak brown
Grey green
Oyster grey
Light pearl grey
Slate grey

Blue grey

Dark navy blue
Beige

Marsh green
Elephant grey
Light platinum grey
Pale steel grey
Dark antique silver
Antique silver
Medium lilac
Lilac

Pale pearl grey
Azur blue
Ebony
Flamingo pink
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ECRUT

3712
3721
3726
3740
3743
3747
3753
3755
3756
3761
3766
3770
3772
3774
3777
3778
3779
3782
3787
3790
3799
3810
3817
3830
3832
3834
3856
3859
3860
3861
3863
3864
3865
3866

Blush pink

Earth pink

Dark antique mauve
Dark antique violet
Pale lilac

Pale candy blue
Moonlight blue
Pastel blue

Cloud blue

Light Sky Blue

Light medium blue
Pale eggshell cream
Rosy tan

Pale desert sand
Leather red

Light terracotta
Pale terracotta
Gingerbread brown
Wolf grey
Cappuccino brown
Anthracite grey
Dark turquoise
Polar tree green
Red terracotta
Strawberry

Grape

Pale beechwood
Clay red

Taupe mauve

Light taupe

Otter brown

Light mocha brown
Winter white
Garlic cream
ECRUT
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Pattern Pages are in the following order plus the symbol key
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Classic cross Stitch

352¢09 Amsterdam in Summer
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AR A AAAAAAAAAAYARBRAAAAAYAAAAAAAABAAAAAAARYVAOVVYOOO
AR AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAYVAAAAAAARAAAAAAAAAAOVOVYOO®
AR AAAAYAARAAAAAAAAAAAVIVAYAARAAAAAABRAAAAAAAAYOVOVAARYV®OO
Ay vHoAABRAAAAAAAAAAAAAARAAAAAAARAAAAAYVAAAAV VOO
AR AAAYAAAAAAAAAAAYAAAARAAAAAAAARAAAAAYAAAVIOVV®OAAR®
AIAAAAEAAAAXAAAAAAAAAAARAAAAABAAAAAAAAARYYAAAAYVA®®
AR AAABHYEHBI®AAAYAAAAAAAARAAAYAAAABRAAAAAAAAAAAAARYO®

230 240 250

220

X HAAA YV XNXXOOAAXXINXAAAAYAYAARAAAAAAAAAAAAAARAY

B XX XXXOHX]OXXOXXXOHEI0®ACAAAAAARYAAAAAAAAAAAAARAA

H®xHHHBHHBHHEHHEHBI®®®HEHHBHBHBHHB|X®X®OAAXAARAAROOAAAAAAAAARYHAA
AHA®EHBHBHEHBHHBHE X ®EHHX®OOBEXEHBH®B®®AAABHAOAARYOOAAOAYHAA
HAHOOHHXXHB®®HHXHBHBHBHBEH XXX XX®AAYAOYAAAAAAAAAAYHA®
AAHOOHHARAAEHEHHBHHEHXH®XHBHBHHBEH®XX®HBH®®X®AAAAAAAAAAAAAARYHAA
O HHOOHUWAAHBHBHHBHHBHBXHHBABEBEHBEX XX XNNIXNOOAAAYVOOOAAARYHA®
HH 000 HHHHXBHXHHBHEHHBHABHBHHBEX XXX XXX OO AAAYAAAAYVHA®
HuuHEHuoeooH xIHEEHBHOHXHBHHBEHXXXXXXEHX N OOV O®OOOAAARO®
H OO uOOOOHHHBEHHBHHEHAHBHHBHBHBEBIEHX XX XXXEHO IOV OOOHAOOOHA®
HHHUNUEOORAHXAHABHARAHBHHBHHBXHB|X XX XXXXOIINVOOOOIIIOO D@
OHH 00000 HHBHHHBHAAHHAHBHHB|XXHX XXV OOHAYOH®HA

HuHO0HAOAHHBHI®EHAAEHHEHHBEBXXHEHBXBHXX OOV OOOOAAAARYYAAARAA
HHHO0O0O0OHHX®HHBHARABHBHHBEHHEHXXBHXX OOV HOAARAAAAAAAA
Ho000xx HHHXBHHBHHBHBHHEHHBHBHHBXHBHHEHXXXXXXEHO OO OAOAYYAVAAAY®H
000HOOXHHXHABHHHBHHHBH®XHBHBHHB|X XXX XXXXAAYAOCOOAYOCOHHEY®®
001000V HHHBHBEBHHBHHEHEHBEHBHHBHHBHBHBIEHX XX XXXEHAYAABOOOHHBHOOOHHEHY OO
HoNNeeoHAHEdEHHH®XH®XBHBHHBIEHX XX XX®®AACYAAAAYHHBHB HEBHEHBEHBHB
H0000OOHHHBHIH®HHBHXH®®®HBHXHB®XBHHEBHYOOAAAOABHBHBEXHBH ®H
HO00O0OHHOOOIXOOHXHXXXHABEXXXXXCOOHAYH OO HBHBHBHHEHXHHBH ®H
HHO0O0O0HOXHHO®XHHBHHHEBHHBHHBHEHHEH® OH X ®AYHBHXHEHEHBH HHBH Y ®HHB
00 HO00HOXXHOOXHHXHHBHBHHBEHHEH XX OHHBHXXHBHBHHBHHXXHHBHBHBHHEH O ®HHB
O HHHHOHHXHBHOX® X% ®xHHHBHHHBEHEHHEH® OHHEBHXBHEHEHEBHHEHXHHBBHHB|OOOOHHBH
HHHHHOHHO0O0|0®® ®HHHBHHBHHBHHBEHEHHEHHEHHBH YHX®xHHBHBHHEHHEH®XHBHBBHEHHEH Y HHB
00HH 00000 NlxxHHHHBHHBHHHBEHEHEHEHEEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHBHEHEHHEBHHBHBHEHEHHEBEBHBHA
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310

AR AVVVIVAVVOVAARYVCOAAAY VOOV OOOOVIAAAAAYVYVOO
AAAVVVIVVVOOVVVVVVOHAAVYVVHAVVVVYVOOOOOEVAAAAAYVVVOO

280 290 300

270

VIVAVVAARV VAV VOAYOOARAAAAAARY VO

VIV VOV OVHAARVVVOVVVYVOOVVVYVE e vHAaAAAAAARY VOV

VIV AAVOOHAAVVVIVOVVVVVOOVVVY VO ®VOOVAAAAAAARY VO

VAV OVAVVOOOOAARVIVOVVVVVOOVVVYVOOHAVLVVVOAAAARY VOO

VIV vvweveewewHdAARAARAAARV VYV VYOOV OOOVVIVAARY VYOO
VYAV VIVV VO OOOVAARAARVOV VY VOOVOVVVVOOVOVOVVVO®OOVEVA®W
VVVV VIV VYV VOHAAAARV VYV VYOIV YV VO
VYV eAVVARAAAAAYVOOVVVVVOVVVVVIVEVVVVVVVOY
AV v eevevvvweveewevwevevdAARAAAAAAARYVHAVVVVOOOVOVVVOOOOVYL®O
VIV eevevvAavev e v e vBAAAAAAAAVARVVVV VOOV V®O
VVeeevwevAAVV OO VAARAAAAAARY O OVOIOVVAARYOOOAARVO OOV
AV AAAVIVVVOOOLOOVYVIAAAAAARYAARAVVVVOOOVVVVOOOOVOEVA®A
AR AAAAAY VOOV VIAAAYVAARYAARVVVVVOOVOVOVVVOOOOVEVA®HA
AAAAVOVAAR VYOOV AAAARYVOVAVV VO OOOOAABAAAAAAAAA
AR AAAAIVYVAVOAARVVVVAYYOOVEOAOOIVAAARY OOV OOV AAA
Al v AAAAAAYAAAAAVIVAAAAAAAAOVAVVVOOOOOOVAVO OOV AAA
AR AAAAAAARYVVOAABVYVIAAAAAAARAAAOV VYOO OOOOVAABY®OOVOAHAA
H oo AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAARAAAAAAARYAAAYAAAAARYVAA®A
A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAY Y ®VOAAAAAY Y OAAAAR®

Y 9|9AAABAAAAAAAAAAYIAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAARAYAAAAAAAARARAA

Al v AAAAAAAAAAAAABAAAAAARYAAABAAAAAAAAAAAARYAAAAAAA

Y 9|9AAABAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAARYAAAARAAAAAAABAAARARARY®

YA AAABAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAIAARYAAYAAAAAAAAAAARARARA
AR AXAXAAAXAAAAAARAAAAAAAARAAAAAAARAAAAAAYAYAYAAYAAA
AAH®XAXXAARX®AAAAAAAAAAARAAAAAAAARAAAAAAAAARYAAAYAA®

Y HHAAAAX X X AAAAAAAYAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAYAAAAAAA

VYHXAXEBHBHXAOH O OHBOOOOOAAAAOAYYYOOOOOOAIYAOAOCAARAAA
VY OABHHHEHXXAAOOOOIIVOOAAAYAAAAYAAYAAAAAAAAAA

HH v HHBHBHXXAAYOHYAY YOO OAAAYAARAAYA YA HAAAAAAA

Y HHXHX®EHAAABOOHBH YAV OOOHIVOOOHAOOOOCHAOOOOOAY AR
YHHBHXXAXBEXXXOOHOCOHHBH YOO OOOIVHYOOOOOOOH|IYOOOAAARY®
HHHHXHBEHHEHXXX®OHBYAAAR OOV OOOAAAAX XXX XAAIXOO@
HHHHHHEHEHEHHEHHXXHBHEHAAAR YOIV OXXXXXXEHEH®XOAAXXH®
HHHHBHHHEHEHHEHHEH®®HBHEHHEHBEHEHHBHOOOH O OBHBE XX XX XXXIOAXOAXXXH®
HHHHXXHEHBHH®BHHBHHEHHEHH HOHHOOBOBH XX XXXXI0AAOOXXOH®
HHHHHHEHEHEHEHEEH HHHBHEHBHEHHBOOOOHBBHOXXXBHBBHIXINOX XXX HBE®
HHHHHHEHEHEHEHEBEHEHEHEHEHEEHEHH OO OOHBBHEHHEBHBHHEHHB XXX ®HBE®®X®HHBHB
HHHHBHHBHHBHEHEHEHEHEEHEHEHHEHBEHEHEBEHOOEH O OOHBEHEBHEHEHBEHBBHBXNXXXH® XXX HHB
HHHHHAHEHEHEHEEHEHEHEHEHEEEHEHHEHOOA®®BHHEBH®®BHBHBHBHEHEHEHHEHHEHHBH®XH®HBHB
HHHHHHHEHEHHEHEHEBHBHEHHEHEHEHHHEBHEHEBEHEHHEHEHEHEBHHEHEHEBEHBHHHEHEEHH®HHBHBH
HHHHHHHEEHHEHAEHHEHHEHEHEHHHEBHEHEBEHEHHEHEHEHEBHEHHEBHHEHEBEHHBHHHEHEHEH®®HEHBHBH
HHHHHHHEHEHHHEHEHEHEHEHHEHEHEHHHEBHEHEBEHEHHEHEHEHEBHHEHHEHEHEHHEH|HHEHHEHEH®®HHBHBH
HHHHHHEHEHEHEHEEHEHEHEHXIHEHEHAEHEHEHEEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHBHEHEHHEHEHEH®®®HHBHBHB
HHHHHHEHEHEHEHEEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHAAEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEEHEHEHEHXEHEHHEH®®®®HBHB
HHHHHHEHEHEHEHEEHEHEHEHHEHEHEHEHEHEH®XEHEHEHEHEHEBEHEBEEHHEHHXXHBHBHHBH® X HHBHB
HHHHHHHEHEHHEHEHEHEHEHHEHEHEHHEHRABABHEHEHEHHEHEH®BEHEHABAH®BHBHHEHHBHEHEBH®HBHHBHBHA
HHHHHHEHEHEHEHEAEHEHEHEHEEEHAEHNNEHBEHEHEBEHEHEHABEHEXEHEHBHBHEEXHHBH
HHHHHBHEHHEHEHHEBEHBHBHEEHBHABHEHGBABHBHEHBEHBHEHBHEHBBEHBHEBHEBBHHBHHHBHBH
HHEHHHHHEHAEHHEHEHEHBEHEHHEHEHEHEHEHRABABHEHEHEHHEHAEHEBAEHEHEHEHEHEHEBHEHEBHEHHBHHBHBAHBA
HAHHHEHEHAEHAEHEHEBEHEBAAAEHEHEHEHEHEHHEHEHEHEHEHBAEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHHEH®HHBHEBHA
AAHHHEHHHAAEHEHEHEHAEHEHEHEHHEHEHEHEHEHHEHEHEHEBHHEHEHEHEHHEH|HEHEHEBHHBHBHHBHBAHBA
AAAEHABIAE B AEHABHEHEHEHEHEHAEHEHEHEHEHBAHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHAEHEHEHHEHHBHHEHHB|®®
AHHHEHB3|I3AAAAAHHEHEHAEEHHEHEHEHEHARBEEHEEBEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEBHEHHBBHHBHBAHBA
A RAABIAAAAAAAHEH EHAEHEHHEHRAEHAAEHEAEEEHEHAEBAEHEHEHEHEHEHHEHHEH®HEH
AARAEH BB AAAAHEH HAEHEHAEHEHEHAEHEHAEHEE8EHABEHAEHEEEBEHEBEHEBARAEHEHBA
AAAAEH BB EHEHEHEBEHEHHEHEHEHEHAAEHEHAARBEEHEHEBEHEHAAEHEHEHBABAAABHEHABAABAA
ARARAAREHEBRAAARRAAEAAEHEEARAARARAREEARRAAEEEH BB EBRARRAARARARAE
AAHAEHEBAAARAARRAEAARRAAARARAARAAEEBRAAEEE R AEIAAEEEEHEHEAE
ARARAREHEBRARRRARAARPAAARARARRAARRAAEEEHBAAE 8B AEEHEHHEHHEHEBEHB
ARARAARARABIBRIAARRE AR ORARABAARAAEEEHEHAAEEBEAAEAEBEHBEHEBHEAHBA
ARARAARARABIBAAARARAEEAAREEAROORABAAARARAAEEEHEHAABAEEHIRAABAABHBHEBBRO
AR AR AARBBAAROORBAARARAAEEEHABARERRARABAAAREHBBRO
AARAARARABIRIAARRARARAARPAAARARARRAARRAAEEE B ROIRAAAAOONRAHAR
AR AAAEAREHRAAAAAROOOIBAEEAEHAEHUAAEAARAEAOOHA
HAAAABBAARAAAAAEBAAEEEHARARAOOoOoRAEHAAAROHAAARHBROOOHH
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320 330 340 350

310

V| V|V YV VYV VVvVVveveevevviied4vevevevewaawlas(4(4(4|4|4(4(V|4]|4]|4|4(42

VY|V VWYV vewvweeevweeevevisvewewevwevwvwssa|a/a4/4(4(4(4(4(4|4]|4|4(4(4|4

VYV VYOV eVvevve e ewevwwvwas4salasa/a(a(4(4/4(4|4|4(4(4|4

VOV VY4 VVVVVVVVOVVVVVVYOWV VY44 ©4a|4/4(4/4|4(4|/4(4(4]4|4|4|4

VWYV VYV vV VYV VVv® w4444 W 4A(4|4|(4(4(4(4|4|4(4(4|V|4]|4|4](4

VVIVVV VYOV eVvVvveeewevwvwevwwassalssa/4(4(4(4/4(4|4|4(4(4|4

VVIVVV VYV VVVIVVVVVVVVVVIVVYOVVYVAE®WVA44[4(4|4(4|V(©V)4](4(4]14|4]4|4

VOV VYV VVVVVVVOVVVVVVVYVVVY©®WA44|4/4©V 4|4V WV 4/4]14|4(4|4

VOV OV VYV VYV VY444V W 4(4/4(4(4]|4|4|0(@

VOV VYV VVVVIVVVVVVVVVVIVVVVVVVVVVIVYAE4EVV4E V44w

VOV VIV VYV VVVVVVHAV VYV VYOVVVOVV VAL VYV VLV ®®

VOV OV VYV VYV VYV VLV Ve ®
VVIAAV VYV VYV VY OYWV444 400V 4w

VA|IVHAV VYV VVVIVVVVVV VYV VIVYVYOVAE VYLV ®

VHAIVH VYV VYV VYV VVYVYVYYE VOV ®®

AAAAAAVVVOOVVVVVOOVVOVVVOAVYVVVAVIVVVY VOOV ®W
12]12] 2521120121121 L 2] M N M N M N N N A N N N MM MM A M NN MY
AAAVYAAAVVVOVVVVVOOVOVAVOOOVVVVOOIVVVVV®®VVVWY®W
AAAVYAAARVVOOOOAAARYOOOAAAROAARVVVVOOIVVVV VOOV
VHIAAA VYV VOOVVWVAVVOOVOAAARVAVVVVVOVIVVVVVVVVVVVAE WO

AVIAAIV VYV VYV VVIVAVV VYV VYUV VYV AEAIVV®W®

ARV VOV VVVEOOAAAARYOVOAARVOAVOVAVOVOIOOVAARYOOVVIV VOO
AAAV VOV VYO OHAVVYVOAARVAARYOAAAAARYOAVVVAVOOOHAVAY®O

VVIVAV OV VYV OHAAAARYAYAAAARY OO OAARYAAAAYAABRAYOVAVA®
AAAAAVVV VOOV AARYAARAAVAARY O OOAAAYAARYOAABRAAAAVAARVAW

AAlv v AAAAAAAVAARYOAAAAAAARYAAAAAAAAAAAAAARAAAARAA

AlvIHAAAAAAYAAAYAARYAAYAABAAAYAAAABAAAAAAAAAAABAAAARAA

AA|A|v AIAAAAAAAAAAYAYAARAYIAAAABAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAABAAA®

AA|A A AAAAAAAAAARAAABAAAAAAYVAARYAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAARAAROO
AR A AAAAAAAAAAAABAAARARAARAAARABAAAAARABAAARYAAAAARAAAAA
AA|A A AAAAAAAAAARAAAAAAAAABAAARABAAAAAABAAAAAAAARARYOAYAA
AR AYAAAYAYVOOOOVA YO AAARAAAAAAARYAAAARXXXAAAAAARAA

YYAYAAYYHAABYYYAAAAAAA O OOXAAAAAIYOAY O HAAAAXIA®HAA
YV YIYAIX VYA YAOAAAAAAYAAARIX®OOOOOAXYOOOAIOOVHYOOOAXA®HAX
Ho®®®HOAYAABOOOAARAYXXIXINAOOOAAAYQOIXXAX XXX AA®AAR®
HX®HABBHOYOOHAX®XIXXAOOXIINOAOAAXXXOOIXXE®® X AAAXAA
HX®HXHBHOOXABOOOOOOOARAROOAXIXAXAAX®OBIX®OXXX®XAIAXA®
B XX XXX XXO0AXX0HOAIINOE XXX XX XX XX RN
HHH X XXBHEHBXX0XXOEHBEOINOHBBRHX XXX XX XX XXX I XX
HH®BHXHBHBHHHBHBHXOXHEHOBBHOINOEHBBHX XX XXX XX XH XX IEH XN
HH®HHBHHBHHEHHEBHHBHEHEHHEHXXBHBOXIINOXOHXOH XXX OEHBEXXIEH OO
HH®®®®XHEHBHBBHBHBHEHXXXXXI)OOHOOHHEHBXIOXXX XXX O H O
HH®XX®X®OEHBEHBEHBH OO EHBBHHBHLNLDBHHBHBHBEX XXX XXX OO MM
HH®®®HBEHBHXBHIAEBHBEHBH®XXOHBHOHOOOHHHBHEX XX XXX ®®OIH NN
HH®®®®®EHEHHBHBH®HEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHBEHEHHBHLLHONUEDHBHHBOXHXXX®® OO HOM
HH®®®®X®HEHBBHHEHAABHHXHOHOHHBHLOLNOOOHHBHBHX XXX OO0 OOM
HHBHH®®®®xHHBHHEHABEHBOHBOHOHBHHBHOHHBHOO0OHHBHOXXXXHAHBAOXOOOO
HHHH®®HH®XHBBHHXEHEHEHEHHOOHHEHBHEHABHBHHEHOOOHOX XXX XHOOO0OOO
HHH®*xHHBHEHHEHHEHBEHEHEHEHEHEHEHAOOHHBHOHBHHHBEHAHHBHHBHB|O00/0XXXXXO 00O OO
HHH®xHHBHBHEHHEHABBHEHAEHEHABHHBOOIUNULEOUWHAHHEHHHBHHBHOOOOO0O00X0O0O0O0
HHHHHEHHEHEHABHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHHBOO|UUNOUWHEBEHHEHHEHBEHBHHEOO0O0O0OO0000/00O0N
HHHHHEHHEHEHEHHEHEAHEHEHEHEEHEHHBHHBOUUNOUWHBEOHHBHHBHHOOO0OOO0O00000O0X
HHHHEHHEHHEHHEHXBHEBAEHEHEHHEHOHBHHHLULUOULWONWHBEOHHBHHBHHBHOO0O0OOOO000000O00O
XX ®HBHBHXHEHBBHEHEHBEHEHBEHBEHBO  UUWUWLNONWINHOHHHBH|NWODOOONNOOOOOX
HHHHEHHHHEHHEHXOOOHHHHEHAHBHHOUUULULDONWINHHEHHEHHOHO0O0O0OOONONOHBAH
HHHHEHHEHEHEHEHOOOOHHHHEHARNO WO UWEOLNWININNNOO0/0/00 00000
HHBHHEHHEHHEHEHHEHO0OHHEHEHEHHEABHBHBHEUULEOLNWNLNNNOOHOHONDNDIOONINNOOOH
ARAHEHEHEHEHOEHHEBEHEHEHEHEHEEEHEHEHEHEHHEOUWLNLNOUNNDHHBEEBEOOO0OO0O0XOHHHBH
AAHEHEHEHEHOHHEBEHEHEHHEHHEHUNUBAABHEHHEHEH WO O UWUUNUNHBHHEHEBEOOOHBOOOHOO®X

BEHEHEHHEBHEBHEHEHBHBBE Wb nHHEEHELDO NLNNOOHHBHHOOO00O0HHOO0OHHO®

HHHHEHEHAEHEHHEHHBHHBHB|UO O UUNNHBHHUWOULNLNLNOUWHOHOO0O0O0OO0000]000X
HHBEHHEHHHEBOHH W W Q| Q| nnoudo oo o udHEHEHOHHBHONOOOHO

Ao AEHHEHHOHO WO UWOOOUWOUWUWEONOOUNUWOUUNHABHHEHEHAHHEEHLOONO

BORNEHHHEBHHBEO WO WO jbnnooo|ldloooououudnlddEHHeoHMAHHBOXX O

HAAABH WO O OO ||l mnnnoo|lduiduneoouoldnlHdHEHHEHHBEHBHGOO|0XXH

HAAO QO OO uLEE b ho W o000 ooHHHHEHHBHHBAHOXX®XH®

HH|HH OO O il ol &(E) ol il o8 HHWEBEHEHOO0HHHEHBHHHXHH
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370 380 390

360
alalafalalwlaa]o|w]|w|w[alalalalalalalalala]s[a]alalala]s]a]alalalaa[a]ala]ala]ala]alala]a

alalalalalalal|ala|w|w|®w|ala|alalalalalalalalala|alalala|s|a|a|alala]a]|a|ala]ala]a|a|a|a]a]a

alalalalalalalala|w|ala]|ala|alalalalalalalalala|alalala|s|5]alalala]a]|a|ala]ala]a|a|5|a]5]a

alalalalalalalala|w|ala]|ala|alalalalalalalalala|alalalala]a|a|alala]a]a|ala|ala]a|a|a|a]a]a

alalalw|ala|a|w|w|alala|ala|alalalala|a|s|alala|alalalala]a|a|alala]a]a|ala|ala]a|a|a|a]a]a

alalalalalalalala|w|ala]|ala|alalalalalalalalala]|s5|alalala]a|a|alala|s5]a|ala|ala]a|a|a|a]a]a

alalalalala|w|ala|w|ala]alalalalalalalalalalalaalalalala]a|alalala[a]a|ala]|s]|5]a|a[5]2]2]a

alalalalw|a|a|w|a|w|ala]|ala|alalalalalalalalala|alalalala]a|a|alala]a]a|ala]ala]a|a|a|a]a]a

vlw|o|lo|la|lw|w|a|lw|w|alalala|a|a|alala|a|a|alalala]|a|alalalala]|a|alalalala]|a|alala]a]a]aa]a

vlw|w|lo|a|w|w|a|w|w|alalalaa|a|alalala|a|a|alalala|alalalala]a|alalalala]a|alala]a]a]a]a]a

vw|le|v|s|e|v|e|v|e|ew|w|w|alala|alalala|alala|ala|alala]ala|ala|ala]|a|a]a|a]a]a]a]|a|a]a]a]a

vlwla|ow|o|a|w|e|w|w|w|ala{a|a|a|alala|a|a|alalala|a|alalalala]|a|alalalala]|a|alala]a]a]a]a]a

alv|o|lw|w|s|v|w|lo|w|w|a|alalalalalalalalalalala|alalalala]|a|a|alala]|a]|a|ala]ala]a|a|a|a]a]a

vlv|o|v|lo|lv|e|e|v[a|w|ala|w|w|a|alalala|a|alalalala|alalala]|w|a|alalalala]a|2]a]a]a]a]a]a]a

vlo|o|v|lo|leo|e|e|v|w|ew|ala|w|w|a|ala|w|a|a|a|alala]|a|a|a|a]a]w|w|s|w|w|w|a]|a]a]a]a|w]a][a]a]a

VIV VYWY V4Evvviaevevvwvwiaeisvwevwevwwaava a4 4 vaawvwalavwaaajaas

V[4(4(4(4|V|VV|V VY4V OVIV4EELIVVOVVVVIVL4EEIVVV4EVWVV4EWV4E4ss(s/2(4

VVV4E VOV VVVVWV4EVvVVVVVVV VYOV © 44V 4a444|4]14/ V4|V V444

VVV OV VIV VYV OVVVYV VYOV VY OV W®4/4/4/4/4|4]14/4(4/V V4|04

VVIVV VYWV VVVVVVVVVVVeVviEvvvevevevevew
VVIV VIV VYV V4V VIVV VYAV V4E V4

MMM MMM NN MMM NN MMM NI MMNIEININIYE

MMM MMM NN MMM NN NI NN MNMINNINIYE

AVIVHV VIV VYV IVOVVVYVVAVIVVEYV V.4

AVIVHV VIV VVVOHAVV VYV VYOV HAVOV VYV VOV ®®

AAAAAAAVIVAAVAARY VOOV AOOAAAYVOHAVVVVVOIVOVVYV®W
AAAAAAAVIVOAAAVVVAVIOOVARAAAAAAYOAAAVVVOAVHAVVLOO
Alv v vAAARYAARAYOAABAABAAABYOVAARAABRAAAAVYVAYAABAAAAYHAOAVOLV VYOO
VIV AAVAAAV VAV AYOVAAARAARYOVVOAOOAAAVYHAVIVOOVV S OO

AAAAYAAAYOAARVIVVWAARAKAVARAARVAARABAAAAVVYVAARAAVOVVVVOWO
AR AAYAAAAYAAVAYVAOIOAVYAARAAYAAABRAAAAAAAAAY OV VYV

AR AAAAAAAYAAAAAAAAY OV OAAAAAABRAAAAAAARYAAAARYV®®
AR AAAAAAAAAYAAYAAAAAVYVAYOAAAAAARY ©AAAAAAAAAAAAA
AX ®AAAAAAAAAAAYAAAYOVOVVAARAAAVYAARAAYAAYAOAAAAARAA

AX ®AAYOAARAAAYAAAAAAAYYAARAAAAAARAYOAAYAOAAAAAARAA

AAAAYYAXXOAAAAAAAAAAAAARAAAVVIAABRAYOOAABAAAAVAARAA
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OO0 HXXXNXHBEXXXXXXXN0XXOEHEBE XXX AAXOOA® XX XX
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BAHHBHBHHBHBHEHX XXX XOIHBEIOBHOBEXXOIOXOOEXRXX]0® X HH®
O X XXHBHBHBHXXXXXXXXOEEXXOE®O00IO00OEHBEXOEHB®OH XXX O
O HHXHHBXXHBX XXX XOHB XXX EHEBHBHBEHARABHBHBE X ®XHAHO®

HHX®HBHBXHBHBHXXXXNOOXXXXXXI0EHEBHBHBEHEHOO|OO X X HWHBH®
OXOOHHHHO0O OO XX OOHHBHXXXXXXXXINXHHNNLNNOO|OHOHHUNHBH®

O X O OOX X HIHUNNIBHINIOMDNOOHXNNXNNNNNXNXHOONOOONOOXOOH®X
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410 420 430 440

400
4|14|4|4|4|4(4|/4|4|4|4]|4]|4|4)14(4(5|5|4|4|4|4|4|5]|5|5[|5|5|5|5|5|5|5|5]|5([5|5|2|5|5|5|5|/5[5]5(5

4|/4|4|4|4|4(4|4|4|4|4|4|4|4)14(4(5(|4|4|4|4|4|5|5]5|5(2|5|5|5|5|5|5|5|5(5|5|2|2|2|2|5|5|5]5|5

5(4|4|4|5|4|4(4(4(4(4(4|4|/4]|4|4|4|4|4|4|4|5|5|5|5|5|5|5|5(|2|2|2|2|5]|2|2|5|2|2|5|5|5|4|5]|2|2

4|/4|4|4|4|4(4|4|4|4|4|4|4|4)14|5|5(|4|5|4|4|4|4|4)|4(4(5(|4|4|4|5|5|5|5]|5(|5|5|2|2|2|2|5|5|5]5|5

4|/4|5|4|4|4(4|4|4|4|4|4|4|2]4(4(4(4|4|4|4|4|4|4]|4|4(4(4|4|4|5|5|5|4]|5|5|5|5|5|5|5|5(|2(2)2|2

4|/4|4|4|4|4(4|(4|4|4|4|4|4|4]14(4(4(4|4|4|4|4|4|4)|4|4|(5|5|4|4|5|5|5|5]|5|5|5|5|5|5|2|5(|2(2)2(|2

2(4|4|4|5|4|4(4(4(4(4(4|4|4]|4|4|4|2|2|4|4|4|4|4]|4|4|5|4|4|5|2|5|4|5]|2|2|5|5[2|5[2|5|5|2]5]|2

4|4|4|4|4|4(4|4|4|4|2|4|4|4)14(4(4(4|4|2|4|4|4|4]|4|4|5|5|5|5|5|5|5|5]|5(|2|2|5|5|5|2|2|5|2]2(|4

4|4|4|4|4|2(4(4|4|4|4|4|4|4]4(4(4(4|4|4|4|4|4|4]4|4(4(4|4|4|4|5|4|5]|5|5|5|5|2|5|5|5|5[2)2(|5

4|4(4(4]|4|4(4/4|4|4|4]|4]|5]|4]4(4(/4(/4|/4/4|4]|4|4|4]4[4(4(/4|4]|4]|2|2|2|5]|5|/5|/4|2|2|2|5|5|5|5])5(2

4(4(4|4]4(4|4|4|4(4|4|4(4|4|4|4(4|4|4(4|4|4|4|4|4|4|4a|4|4|4|42|4|4|5]|4|4|5|2|2|2|4|4|5|5]5|5

alalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalala|alala|alala|alalala]|alala]a]2]5]a]a|s5|2]2]2|5]ala|5]2]5

alalalalala|s|alalalalala]s5|alal2|a|alala|alala|a]alala|2]a|a]a[2]|5]|5]ala[a]|2]a|5]a]5]a]5]2

4|4(4|4|4|4(4(4|4|4|4]|4]|4|4])5(/4(4(4|4|4|4]|4|4|4]4(4(2(|4|4|4|4|2|2|4]|4(4|5|4|2|2|5|5|2|5])5|5

4(4(4|4]4(4|4|4|4(4|4|4(4|4|4|4(4|4|4(4|4|4|4|4|4|4|2|4|4|4|42|4|4|4]|5|4|5|4|2|2|5|4|5|4])5|2

4(4(4|4]4(4|4|V|4(4|4|4(4|4|4|4(4|4|4|4|4|4|4|4|4|4|4a|4|4|4|4|4|4|5]|4|4|4(42|2|2|4|5|2|5]5|5

2(alalalalala|w|w|w|w|ala|alala|alala|alala|a]ala|a|alalalalala|2]|2]a|a]ala|a]a]ala]a]a]s5]2

4(4(4(|4]4(4|4|4|V|W|W|4|(4|4|4|4(4|4|4(4|4|4|4(4]|4|4(4|4|4|4(4|4|4(4]|4|4|4(2|2|4(4|4|4|4)5|4

V|4|(4(4|4|4(4({4|4|4(4|4|V|4]4|4|4(4|4|4(4(4|4|4]4|4|4(4(4|4|2(4|4|4)4(4|4|4(42|2|4(4(42|4]4|2

vlolo|v|lo|lo|e|lela|w|w|alw|alaa]alalalaa]alalalala]a]alalala]a]a]a]alala]ala]a]a]a]a]a]2]a
a|alalo|o|v|v|ow|o|e|w|a|w|alalalaa|a|w|ala]a]a]alalala]a]a]a]ala]a]a]a]a|ala]2]2]a]a|a]a]2

vlala|o]|o|o|v|e|ew|w|w|w|a|a|a[a|alalala|a|a|ala|w|a|a]alalala]a|ala]ala]2]a|a|a]a][a]a]a]a]a

vlala|v|o|o|e|e|sa|ow|o|e]a|w|w|a|alalala|a]a|w|alala|alalala]a|w|a|a]a]a]2]a|a|a]a[a]a]|a]a]a

V(4[4 V|VV VYOV VLV 4E4IVVVOOWOWV44V4E|4|4|/4/WW(4(4]4|4|4]|4|4|4|4|4(4(4]4|4

vlo|lo|o|o|o|w|w|a|a|w|w|a]a|a]a|a|a|a|a|a]|v|w|w]|s]|s|v|w|w|a]a]a|a|a|a|a|a]|a]|a]|a]|a]|a]a]a]a]a

vlo|lo|o]o|o|v|v|v|v|v|w|w|s|a|v|a|a|a|v|v]|w|s|w]|w|a|s]|a|w]a]a]a|a|a|a|a|a]|a]|a]|a]|a]|a]a]a]a]a

v|o|e|e|s|o|v|o]o|v|e|o|e|e|e|ss]s|o|e|w|e]s|e|a|o|w|w|a|aalala|alala|alalala|a]ala]a]a]a

VVIVVVV VIV VYV VYOV O WV4(4/4/4/4(4/4(4(4(4]4(4(4]|4(4|4]4(4(4|4]|4|4

VVV VIV VOV VVVOVV4E VYWYV 44[4/4/W WV 4(4|4(4(4(4]4|(V(4]|4(4|4(4|4(4|4]2|4

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVYWV®A4/4 W A/4(4/4(4/4/4]14(4/4/4/4/4]/4/4(4/4]4|4

VVV VIV VOV VYV VWY 4/4/4/V4|4(4/4(4]4(4(4]|4(4|4(4|4(4|4]|4|4

VVV VIV VOV VVYVAE VWOV WA4 4 W 4aa|4]4(4(4|4(4|/4(4|4(4)|4]|4|4

AAV V|V 44 VOV VVVVVIEIVVVV® W 4|4/4|]4/W[(4|4|4(4(4|V|V]|4]|4(4

AAAAIAAAVV YV VYV AEELVVWVAVIE4 VW4 44/4/4/4|5(0

ARV AAAAAAYVAVVVVOAAVVVOOIVVVVVVOVOVWVAE W4 4L 4VWVS5]5/4

AR AAAAAAAYVAVVIAARAAAAAVAVIVOVVVOOOOVIVVO®®A4E44/ V454

AA v VIAAYVAABRAAYAVVAARAYAAAAYAARYOVVVVOOOOVO®OA®A445/4/V|4]S5

AAAAVAVVVOAVOVCWAAAVOV VYOOIV AAROAAAROA®VA4/4/4(5]5(4

AAAVIAA VAV VAV VIVVAVVVVVVVVOOHAVNNOONNAY VOOV A4 S5IQ|S

AAAVIVAAVAARVVVVIVVVVVVAAVVIVOVOVENNENINNOO S5OV Ve
AV AAYVOV VY VOAYOVIAAROOVOAVHAABVOOVXNEONNDBONAOOOOVVVOO
VVAVIVVVAVVOOOAYAYAAAVYVAYOAOAAANSNRBIXAVOOOOINNNG
VIV AAAAVVAVOOOOVIAARYAAVVAVOIOOOOOANSNDRBXNOONONEOQN IS
YV AAAAAVVAARVVOAVVOOAVOVAVVOAVVOVONNNNOINNNENNENENQNIS
AN NAAYOVARAAYAABYOAARAOAARYAABOOANNONBOONNEONENRQQISC
VNN NNEONOAARAAAYVAARRARYOOVARIXXOENNOHBHBENNENNENENRQV IV
AR AAAAAAARAAAAAAAARYOVOANSEHOINNININNDDNINIIDIDI®O®NRQRQI0
AR AAAAAAAAAOOVAX®ONX®XEAE O DHDDDDDD00nnnmeeeeIee

AAAXXIAAAAAR XN XXEHOO OO O O ki kN i o bEEEmonnee
AXAAAAXNAANXOINNOOO OO O OO i i il il id o |if i i il id|id|id i i o o Wil
XX AX®AXXBEXNEO OO Qo QO[O || i i i i o o bun
XX ®HBEAAX XXX O HQSIOQOOOQ O QO OO ifido kil id i i o o bjun
XX ®HEHBA XXX NDOOOSSI00OVOS S OO nji o OO i il il i i i b u
XX HXAXXOOOQOSIS0S0NS SO0 UjulOO SO s id i i il i b
SIESIESS | BRI BT IDNNNIEIN EIEIEIN NN N NN NN N NN OO i i A
O XX HAXNX QO UOSQ0S OSSO QOO R|O sl id i il il id| il o odoeg
LIRSS IS ESEIES I INNIE] DN N NN NN N OO i i vl
SIS B S TN NN NN NN NEIN N N NN OO A I T AT
SIESISIES B IEIEIN NN DN NN NN NN NN O i A
H XX XN O HOOOS SO QOO OO OO OO QOO n s id i i i il il id| )i
LIESIESC I INIEIEINNEIN DN N NN N NN NN O < T AT
LIS BT INYINGEIEINEICE] EINNMEINTTIN NN NN NN N <O < A
SIEEUES] DN INEIDNNNN DTN I I NN DN I i T T << I TR AT
IO NN DN NN N N I O < OO << N<IEULT T AT
NN NN XN N NN DT I N T NN I T T T <HT T <B<H<I T i<
SO HUSIQOOKHUEOO SO OOO ||l ik il |l il ofjidof| k|| &) ol | ) ol b)ol| o
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480

470

460

450

440

5|/5(5|/5|5|/5|4|4|5|5|4(4|2(4|5[5|4(5|5|5]4(2|2|2|2]|2[2|2|2|2]2|0[(2|0|0|0[(0|0|0(0]JO[A[A[A]|A[A
5|/5(/5|5|5(/2|5|5|2|2|5[(4|5|5|5[5|5[|5|5|5]|5([2|2({2(2]|2({2|2(2|2]2|0[2|0|0|0[(0|0|0(0]JO[A|A[A|A[A
2|2(2|5|5|/5|5|5(2|2]|2({2|2[2|5[5|2[2|2|5]2(2|2|0(0]|2[{2|2|/0[|2]2|2[2|0[|2|0[(0|0|0A|A[A[A[A]|A[R
5|/5(5|5|5(/2|5|2|2|2]|2({2|2[2|5[5|2[5|2[|2]2(2|2|{2({2]|2({2|2(0|2]0|0[(0|0|0|0[0|0|A[A|A[A[A[A]|A[R
2|12(5|5(5(2(|2|2|5(2]|2({2|2[2|5([5]|2[2|2[|2]2(2|2(|2({2]|0({0]|2(2]|2]0|2|0|0|A|0[A[A[A[A]AR[A[A[IA]|A[S
2|2(4|5|5(2|2|2|5(2]|2({2|2({2|0({0]|2[2|2|0]2([2|2(|2({2]|0(2|2(/0|0]JO|0[(0|0|O0|O0[A|O0|A[AJA[A|A[A]|A[R
5/2(2|2(2|2|5|/2|2|2]|2({2|2[2]|2({2|2([2|2|2]0[2|2[{2(2]|2({0]|2(0[|0]0|2[2|0|0|0[A|A[A[A]R[O[A[A]|A[A
2|4(5|5|5(/2|2|5|5(4]|2({2|2[2|2({2|5[5|2|0]2(2|2({2(2]|2({2|2(2|0]JO0|0[|0|0|0|0[A|A|A[A]A[O|A[A]|A[A
2|5(2|5(2(2|2|2|0(2]|2({2|2[2|2({2|2[2|2|2]2(0|0|2({2]|0({2|2(2|2]0|0[(0|0|0|0[0|0|A[AJA[A|O[A]|A[A
5/2(2|5/5/2|5/5|2/2]|2({2|2[|5|5[2|/2[2|2|2]2(2/2|0(2]|2({0|0(/0|0]JO|0[|O0|/0|O0|0[O0|A|A[0]|JO[O0|O0[A|A[A
5|/5/5|5|5|/5|5|5|2|5|5[2|2[2|2({2|2[2|2|2]2([2|2|2(2]|2({2|2(2|0]0|2|0|/0|0|0[(A|0|0(O0]|O[(A|O0(O|A[A
2|5(2|2|2|2|2|5|2|5|5[2|2|5|5|5|5[|5|5|5]2(5|2|{2({2]|0({2|0(2|2]2|2(2|0[2|0[(0|0|0(0]JO[O|A[A|A[A
5|/2(2|5|5|/5|2|5|2|5|2({2|2(|0|2({2|2|2|2|2]2(2|2|2(2|0(0|0(0|0]JO|2|0|0|0|0[(O0|A|0(O0]|O[O|A[0]|O0|A
5|/5(5|/2(2|2|5|/2|5|2|2({2|2[2|2({2|2[2|2|2]5([2|2|2|2]|0[{0]|2(2]|0]2|2|0|/0|0|0[0|0|0[A|JA[O[|O0[A]|A[A
5|/2|5|5|5|/5|5|/2|2|2|5[5|5[2|2({2|2[2|2|2]|2(2|2|{2|0|2({2|0(/0|0]J2|0(0|0|0|0[(O0|O0|A[O]|]A[O|A[A|A[O
5|/5/5|/5|5|/5|5|5|5|2|5[5|5[2|2({2|2[2|2|2]2(2|2|{2({2]|0({2|2(2|0]0|2|0|0|0|0[0|0|A[O]|A[A|A[A]|O[A
5|/2(5|5|5(/2|2|5|5|/5|4(5|4(4|2(2|2[2|2|4]2(2|2|2({2]|0({2|2|0|2]2|5[2|0[2|0[(0|0|0(0]JO[A|A[A|A[A
5|/4(5|/2|2|5|5|/5|4|5|5[2|2[2|2({2|2[2|2|4]4(2|2|2(2]|2({2|2|/0|0]0|2[2|0|0|0[(0|2|0(0]|O[A|A[A|A[A
4(2|2(2(4|5[2|5(4|5]5|2(|2|2[2|2[|2|2|2({2]|4|2|2({2]|2[2|2|2]|2[2]|2|2(2]|2({2|2|0|A[0|A]JA|A[A]|A|A]|O
2|/4(4/4(2|/4|4|4|4(4]|2(2|2(2(|2({2|2]|2|4|2]4]|4|4|2|2]|2(2|2|2|2)2|2|2|2|5/0(/0/0|0(/0]JO[O0|O0(A|A[O
4(2|12(2(2|4(4(2(2]|4)2|4(2|2({2|4(2|4|4(2]|4|4(|2(4]|44[2|2|2]|2[2]|2|2|2|5[5|5|2|2({0]|0]0|&A[A|A[A|A
4(4|(4(4(4]|4(4(4(4]|4)4|2(2(2({2|2(|2|2|2({4]|4|4|4(4]|2[2|2|2]|2[2]|2|2(2]|2({2|2({2|0(0]|2]0|0(A|A|A|A
4(4|(4(4(4]|4(4(4(4]|4)4|4(2(2(2|2|2|2|2({2]|4(4|4(4|4(2|2|2]|4(2]|2|2|2|2({2|2(2|2({0]|0]J2|2(A|A|A|A
4(4|(4(4(4]|4(4(4(2]|4)4|4(2|4(2|2|2|2|2(2]|4(2|2({2|2|2|5|4]|2[2]|2|2|2|2({2|2|2|2[2]|2]0|2(A|A|A|A

4(4|(4(4(4]|4(4(4(4]|4)4|4(2|2(4|4|4(2|2({2]|2|4|4(2|2|2|2|5|5[2]2|2|2|2({2|2|0|0(2]|2]2|2(0|A|A|A
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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "352c09 Amsterdam in Summer"

Fabric: 14 count Aida
Stitches: 505 x 400 Size: 36.07 x 28.57 inches or 91.62 x 72.57 cm
Colours: DMC

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

No. Colour Name No. Colour Name
153 Lilac rose
167 Dark mustard brown
169 Pewter grey
223  Medium dusty pink
310 Black
316  Heather lilac
318 Granitegrey
351 Coral
371 Green plains
413 Iron grey
415 Chrome grey
451  Shell pink grey
519 Sea spray blue
524  Light grey green
543  Shell beige
610 Dark golden brown
612  String brown
640 Greengrey
644 Light green grey
647 Rock grey
712 Cream
738 Saharacream
758 Dawn rose
775 Summer rain blue
803 Ink blue
816 Red fruit
823 Blueberry blue
838 Dark wood
842 Beige rope
898 Teak brown
927 Oyster grey
930 Slate grey
939 Dark navy blue
3012 Marsh green
3023 Light platinum grey
3032 Dark antique silver
3041  Medium lilac
3072 Pale pearl grey
3371 Ebony
3712  Blush pink
3726 Dark antique mauve
3743 Pale lilac
3753 Moonlight blue
3756 Cloud blue
3766 Light medium blue
3772 Rosy tan
3777 Leatherred
3779 Pale terracotta

158 Deep mauve

168 Mouse grey

221 Mars red

300 Mahogany

315  Antique lilac

317  Steel grey

350 Red vermillion

356 Medium terracotta

407 Clay brown

414 Lead grey

435 Tabacco brown

453  Turtledove grey

523 Ash green

535 Stone grey

597 Iceland blue

611  Sisal brown

632 Cocoa

642 Earth grey

646  Platinum grey

648 Peppergrey

730 Khaki green

747  Sea mist blue

762  Pearl grey

778 Antique mauve

813  Light blue

822 Cotton cream

830 Green oak brown

841  Deer brown

844  Pepper black

926 Greygreen

928 Light pearl grey

931 Blue grey

950 Beige
3022 Elephantgrey
3024 Pale steel grey
3033  Antique silver
3042 Lilac
3325  Azurblue
3706  Flamingo pink
3721  Earth pink
3740 Dark antique violet
3747  Pale candy blue
3755 Pastel blue
3761  Light Sky Blue
3770 Pale eggshell cream
3774  Pale desert sand
3778  Light terracotta
3782  Gingerbread brown

W muORVESBPOEIKNSOGEIO - ONMONATOOO 700 MdBOPFAOCOHM =D AN g
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3787  Wolf grey

3799 Anthracite grey

3817 Polar tree green

3832  Strawberry

3856 Pale beechwood

3860 Taupe mauve

3863 Otter brown

3865 Winter white
ECRUT ECRUT

3790 Cappuccino brown
3810 Dark turquoise
3830 Red terracotta
3834  Grape

3859 Clayred

3861  Light taupe

3864 Light mocha brown
3866  Garlic cream

[“RVIE-E>RORRN N 4|
BEeZ0| vell

This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human
error, printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be responsible for this.

Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.
Copyright © Classic cross Stitch 2009 All rights reserved.
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